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\\[o Name

48 Relle Howard
27 John Page

138 Joe Karigan

94 Mark Schnoerr
7 J Brian Stone
57 Brian Buchanan
63 Duston Nixon

14 Sam Graff

197 Sherrie Ledbetter

5 Lonny Cordell
87 Tim Boesche
33 Eric Bauer
93 Mirabella Alfaro
62 Jon Wagner
11 Joseph Birmingham
17 Mark Hansen
65 Skip Abadie
51 Chris Wheelock
78 Greg Scherer

128 Kenneth Rodriguez

53 Bob Bailey
1 Matt Young
97 Maurizio Alfaro
7 E.L.F (Buck) Entriken
19 Namy Tran
5 Mike Criste
19 Jim Bunch
73 Nathalie Lepine
67 Doug Covington
84 Eric Jensen
26 Randy Freeman
4 Ray Baker Jr

Class
CAM-S
CAM-C
STP
STU
CAM-C
FS
CAM-T
STX
SM
STP

FS

CsP

FP
SSM
SS

DSP
STR

BS
CAM-T
SSM
CS

DS

DSP
DSP

BS
CAM-C
FS

STR
CSP
STX
SSM
HS

Overall_BestTm
1:05.525
1:05.809
1:07.830
1:08.998
1:10.539
1:10.723
1:11.632
1:11.992
1:12.187
1:12.188
1:12.241
1:12.618
1:12.717
1:12.834
1:12.969
1:13.256
1:13.305
1:13.832
1:13.916
1:14.593
1:15.369
1:15.745
1:16.509
1:17.217
1:17.341
1:17.608
1:22.378
1:22.516
1:33.986
1:51.631

Diff

0.284
2.305
3.473
5.014
5.198
6.107
6.467
6.662
6.663
6.716
7.093
7.192
7.309
7.444
7.731
7.780
8.307
8.391
9.068
9.844
10.220
10.984
11.692
11.816
12.083
16.853
16.991
28.461
46.106



